

Ct. Cases 153/2023
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd. Vs. BOBBY
PS Bharat Nagar

08/01/2025

Present: Sh. Satish Kumar, AR of the complainant company along with Sh. Vaibhav Gupta, Manager(legal) and Ms. Mansha, Assistant Manager, for the complainant company /TPDDL.
Accused in person .

Accused has stated that he has deposited the payment of Rs.21,500/- with the complainant company.

Complainant seeks opportunity to verify the same.

Put up for further payment on 11.02.2025.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
08/01/2025