

10 Ct. Cases 153/2023
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd. Vs. BOBBY
(Bharat Nagar)

11.02.2025

Present: Sh. Satish Kumar, A/R of the complainant company.
Sh. Vaibhav Manager (Legal) of the complainant/TPDDL.
Accused absent.

Matter is listed for further payment, however, none has
appeared on behalf of accused as yet.

Be awaited.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi

At 12:30 PM

Present: As above.

None is present on behalf of accused, despite repeated calls
since morning.

In view thereof, **let bailable warrants to the tune of
Rs.5,000/- with one surety in the like amount be issued against the
accused for the next date of hearing to be executed through IO
concerned, returnable on 11.03.2025.**

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
11.02.2025