

4 Ct. Cases 153/2023
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd. Vs. BOBBY
(Bharat Nagar)

23.05.2025

Present: Sh. Satish Kumar, A/R of the complainant company
Ms. Mansha, Assistant Manager (Legal) of the complainant
/TPDDL.
Sh. Sanjay Hooda, Ld. Dy. LADC for accused.
Accused absent.

An application seeking exemption is filed on behalf of
accused for today only. In light of the submissions made in the
application, accused is exempted from his personal appearance for today
only.

Be put up for further payment on 14.07.2025.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
23.05.2025