

15 Ct. Cases 153/2023
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd. Vs. BOBBY
PS: (Bharat Nagar)

01/06/2026

Present: Sh. Vaibhav Gupta, Manager (Legal) along with
Ms. Shiwani Sharma, Sr. Manager (Legal) for the
complainant company.
Accused in person along with Sh. Sanjay Kumar Hooda, Ld.

Deputy LADC.

PW-1 Nitin (photographer) examined, cross-examined and
discharged.

**PW's Brajesh Tiwari (raiding team member) be summoned
along with case property from store keeper of complainant company for
next date of hearing.**

Now to come up for PE on 29.08.2026.

(Kuljeevan Sidharth)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/ 01/06/2026